EA130PC-Ed1
CABLE FOR TRAFFIC LIGHT INSTALATIONS, ALPSTI SHEATH
Page. 1/2
Telecommunications
cable
UV  resistant
Rodent resistant
Flame retardant

EA130PC-Ed1
CABLE FOR TRAFFIC LIGHT INSTALATIONS, ALPSTI SHEATH
Page. 2/2
MECHANICAL CHARACTERISTICS
Temperature range: from -25º C to +75º C
Minimum bending radius: 12 x Rcable
DIMENSIONS AND WEIGHTS
Diameter : 0.90 mm
Code # Pairs
Cable
Diam.
Approx.
weight.
Length Drum
(mm) (kg/km) (m)
EA130PC90000202N 2 12.2 265 1000 08
EA130PC90000402N 4 13.5 216 1000 A0
EA130PC90000802N 9 15.2 297 1000 A0
EA130PC90001502N 15 17.7 408 1000 A2
EA130PC90001602N 16 18.1 430 1000 A2
EA130PC90003202N 32 23.0 712 1000 A4